


Celebrate Christmas in Victorian style at the 

Savings Bank, the spectacular independent venue 

in the immediate south of Glasgow. The Grade B 

listed building features a host of architectural 

curiosities from a lost Glasgow, each period of its 

history leaving a unique mark on the venue. From 

radical savings bank, to raucous Greek restaurant, 

to notorious poker den to its current status as 

a private event space - the Savings Bank is the 

perfect backdrop for your festive party. 

We believe that Christmas should be about giving 

that little extra, and doing something a little 

different, so we have decked our halls in Victorian 

greenery and put together a range of options for 

private parties of all sizes. Instead of a formal 

sit down menu we offer a festive small plates menu, 

we’ll also have Christmas cocktails, carol singing 

and a cornucopia of yuletide treats. 



Welcome drink.

STARTER
Roast pear & goat cheese salad

Scottish smoked salmon platter 

with preserved lemon & red onion

Beetroot carpaccio

MAIN
Traditional roast turkey

Roasted marmalade ham  

Persian butternut & pistachio roast

Chipolatas

Veggie haggis stuffing

Classic crunchy roast potatoes

Skillet sprouts with parmesan

Rosemary roast parsnips

Honeyed carrots

Classic bread sauce & gravy

Cranberry & chilli jam

DESSERT
A selection of festive desserts

All festive food served sharing style.



Email thesavingsbank@inhouse.scot with your 

preferred dates and number of guests, our venue co-

ordinator will then be in touch to discuss details 

and any special requirements. 

NB: A non refundable deposit of £10 per person is 

due four weeks before the date, full payment is 

required a week before.  



In order to offer everybody a taste of our Victorian 

Christmas, we’ve put together dates for all sizes 

of parties. Smaller groups can share with other 

merry makers, or if your larger party likes a family 

atmosphere, you can opt for exclusive use. All evenings 

and costings include fizz on arrival, seasonal sharing 

plates and live piano with optional carol singing.

If you’d like additional entertainment or refreshments, 

or if your request falls outwith these dates, times 

or party sizes, please get in touch by email at 

thesavingsbank.inhouse.scot or call us on 0141 816 9989. 

DATE VENUE TYPE TIME SIZE COST FROM

Thursday 29th November Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 Price on request

Friday 30th November Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 Price on request

Saturday 1st December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 Price on request

Thursday 6th December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Friday 7th December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 £35pp

Saturday 8th December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 £35pp

Wednesday 12th December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Thursday 13th December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Friday 14th December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 £35pp

Saturday 15th December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 £35pp

Sunday 16th December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Tuesday 18th December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Wednesday 19th December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Thursday 20th December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Friday 21st December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 £35pp

Saturday 22nd December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 £35pp

Sunday 23rd December Shared Use 7pm–midnight 10–100 £35pp

Monday 24th December Exclusive Use 7pm–midnight 80–200 Price on request

Thursday 27th December Exclusive Use 7pm–midnight 60–200 Price on request

Friday 28th December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 Price on request

Saturday 29th December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 Price on request

Sunday 30th December Exclusive Use 7pm–midnight 60–200 Price on request

Monday 31st December Exclusive Use 7pm–2am 100–200 Price on request




